BLUEs$BIRD
Vielin | $tidic

CALENDAR: 2023-2024

FALL 2023

Aug. 21 (Mon) First day of lessons!

Sep. 25 (Mon) No lessons (lessons will be rescheduled)
Sep. 29-Oct. 8 Fall break

Oct. 9 (Mon) No lessons (lessons will be rescheduled)
Nov. 7 (Sun) Hope Twinkles! Special event

Nov. 23 (Thurs) No group class (Thanksgiving)

Dec. 14th (Thurs) last day of lessons (

SPRING 2024

Jan. 8 (Mon) First day of lessons!

March 28 (Thurs) Cleveland Community Suzuki Playdown
April 14 (Sun) Spring Recital (location TBA)

April 22-28 Spring break

April 29 (Mon) no lessons (lessons will be rescheduled)
May 16 (Thurs) Last day of lessons :(

SUMMER 2024
Summer lesson dates TBA (4 summer lessons included in tuition)

Highly recommended summer camp experiences:
Suzuki Institutes around the country: suzukiassociation.org/events
AFS (At First Sight) - June ? In Ooltewah, TN

Unless otherwise mentioned, private lessons are scheduled for Mondays and Tuesdays and
group classes for Thursdays. Other events may be added.



